MERIBEL

Golf / .Club

Format de compétition

Simple - Compte pour l'index
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Prix

Nom / prénom

BORG MALEC, Angelina
SPENCER, Louise
MONIN, Corine
BURDET, Agnes
CHOFFEL, Edith
COCHET, Jacqueline
MARQUIS, Mireille

DE VILLEGAS, Inés
GAGNIERE, Laurence
BERTRAND, Aline
FRONT, Sylvie

BRIANT, Nina
RAFFORT, Catherine
MAUDUIT, Marie-Odile
SPENCER, Charlotte
LAFFORGUE, Chantal
SURAUD, Charlotte
AYZAC, Nathalie
MAHR, Monique
BOGEY, Juliette
JOURDAN, Anne-Marie
RAYNAUD, Sylvie
MERMOZ, Valérie
BARBIER, Ysabeau
DULAC, Nathalie
ALLISY, Christine
GOUPIT, Catherine

27e Fémina Cup

Liste des résultats

GOLF CLUB MERIBEL - 02.08.2023

Nombre de tours

1

Club d'origine
MERIBEL
SAINT CLOUD
AIX LES BAINS
AIX LES BAINS
MERIBEL
BOSSEY
KEMPFERHOF
MERIBEL
MERIBEL
GUADELOUPE
MERIBEL

AIX LES BAINS
MERIBEL
ARCANGUES
PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
MERIBEL
MERIBEL
VALDAINE
LYS CHANTILLY
MERIBEL
MERIBEL
GUADELOUPE
MERIBEL
MERIBEL
MERIBEL
MERIBEL
MERIBEL

ffgolf”

Index
1,0
9,5

19,5
6,7
14,1
20,4
15,5
21,9
20,5
9,5
25,6
27,6
18,6
24,9
23,7
27,6
19,8
21,1
23,2
24,7
35,8
19,0
30,3
26,4
33,1
38,5
29,6

BANQUE

PALATINE

L'Art d'étre Banquier

N/

MERIBEL
CCEUR DES 3 VALLEES
Tour1 Total
36 36
25 25
23 23
23 23
17 17
16 16
16 16
15 15
14 14
14 14
13 13
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
11 11
11 11
10 10
10 10
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
8 8
7 7
4 4
4 4
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DE T'SERCLAES, Alix
YATES, Kate

SORAIS, Marie-José
CHEDAL-ANGLAY, Carole
SIMONS, Marie-Noélle

SAINT CLOUD
MERIBEL
MERIBEL
MERIBEL
MERIBEL

ffgolf”

47,0
22,9
34,3
44,3
22,9

BANQUE
PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier
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